11 April GRAND PRIX 2022

Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 12
4/9/2022 - 11:19

Zenski, 200m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
A Apsolutna

CREVAR, Anja
PETROVSKA, Eva
SVORCAN, Sara
CVETKOVIC, Masa
PUCAREVIC, Olga
MILJANIC, Anastasija
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
GONCIN, Tara
RAQS, Ivana
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B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa
2. PUCAREVIC, Olga
3. MILJANIC, Anastasija

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija
2. GONCIN, Tara
3. RAOS, lvana
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VrenBodova
22. April, BL 2:25.39 588 Q
AQUA PRO International Sv2:32.47y 509dQny
PK Vracar 2:34.42 490 Q
Valis 2:34.80 487 Q
PK Vracar 2:46.78 389 Q
Vojvodina 3:04.07 289 Q
Novi Beograd 011 3:04.54 287 Q
Partizan 3:11.96 255 Q
Novi Beograd 011 3:25.14 209 R
Valis 2:34.80 487 Q
PK Vracar 2:46.78 389 Q
Vojvodina 3:04.07 289 Q
Novi Beograd 011 3:04.54 287 Q
Partizan 3:11.96 255 Q
Novi Beograd 011 3:25.14 209 R

50m

34.77
35.42
33.61
35.49
36.06
37.04
38.45
41.05
39.92

35.49
36.06
37.04

38.45
41.05
39.92

100m

38.39
39.35
42.71
40.61
40.11
48.62
48.42
46.68
51.93

40.61
40.11
48.62

48.42
46.68
51.93

150m 200m

37.02 35.21
39.52 38.18
39.65 38.45
40.62 38.08
45.67 44.94
47.98 50.43
50.17 47.50
53.25 50.98
57.53 55.76
40.62 38.08
45.67 44.94
47.98 50.43
50.17 47.50
53.25 50.98
57.53 55.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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